Festival of the Horse

Spring Dressage at

Santa Barbara
May 16-17, 09

Dressage at Flintridge

WESTPOINT SHOW RECORD 2009
Quialifying scores for Championships.

T-4
1%t-1
1%t-1

1%t-1
1%t-1

Summer dressage at CEC (Moorpark)

July 11-12 2009

1st -1.
1st-4 + Qual

Mid summer at El Sueno in Moorpark

July 25, 2009

1st-4+ Qual

Mission Pacific, Moorpark

August 9-10 2009

Cool August Nights at LAEC

August 20-21

The Dress Rehearsal

August 22 Los Alamos

2" 2
2" 4+Qual
2nd 2
2nd 4 +Quial
2nd 2
2nd 4+ Qual
2nd 4
2nd 2
2nd 4

Natalie Lamping

Jonathan Burton
Jonathan Burton

Jane Ayers
David Schmutz

General Burton

General Burton

Beverly Rogers

Joan Humphrey
Joan Humphrey
Sonja Vracko
Sonja Vracko
Dinah Babcock
Dinah Babcock
Betsy Berrey
Sonja Vracko

Sonja Vracko

73.929%

72.667%
73.334%

76.667%
78.333%

73.000%
72.105%

66.578%

71%
71.905%
71.621 %
71.428%
66.486 %

68.095%
71.429%
76.217%
74.286%

1st

1st
1st

1st
1st

1st

1st
1St
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st



	WESTPOINT SHOW RECORD 2009
	Qualifying scores for Championships.
	May 16-17, 09
	Summer dressage at CEC (Moorpark)
	July 11-12 2009                            1st -1.              General Burton               73.000%          1st
	1st-4 + Qual       General Burton               72.105%          1st
	Mid summer at El Sueno in Moorpark
	July 25, 2009                               1st-4+ Qual       Beverly Rogers                 66.578%          1st

