WESTPOINT SHOW RECORD 2009 Qualifying scores for Championships.

Festival of the Horse	T-4	Natalie Lamping	73.929%	1st
Spring Dressage at Santa Barbara May 16-17, 09	$1^{st} - 1$ $1^{st} - 1$	Jonathan Burton Jonathan Burton	72.667% 73.334%	1st 1st
Dressage at Flintridge	$\begin{matrix} \mathbf{1^{st}-1} \\ \mathbf{1^{st}-1} \end{matrix}$	Jane Ayers David Schmutz	76.667% 78.333%	$1^{st} \\ 1^{st}$
Summer dressage at CEC (M	Ioorpark)			
July 11-12 2009	1st -1.	General Burton	73.000%	1st
	1st-4 + Qual	General Burton	72.105%	1st
Mid summer at El Sueno in l	Moorpark			
July 25, 2009	1st-4+ Qual	Beverly Rogers	66.578%	1st
Mission Pacific, Moorpar August 9-10 2009	ck 2 nd 2 2 nd 4+Qual	Joan Humphrey Joan Humphrey	71% 71.905%	1 st 1 st
	2nd 2	Sonja Vracko	71.621 %	1st
	2nd 4 +Qual	Sonja Vracko	71.428%	1st
Cool August Nights at LAEC	2nd 2	Dinah Babcock	66.486 %	1st
August 20-21	2nd 4+ Qual	Dinah Babcock	68.095%	1st
	2nd 4	Betsy Berrey	71.429%	1st
The Dress Rehearsal	2nd 2	Sonja Vracko	76.217%	1st
August 22 Los Alamos	2nd 4	Sonja Vracko	74.286%	1st